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PUIJO WOLLEY

WOLLEY

1 Ella Autere Keskipelaaja
2 Anni Karjalainen Keskipelaaja
3 Emilia Kaanta Yleispelaaja
4 Hilkka Hujanen Yleispelaaja
5 Sarah Schmid Keskipelaaja
6 Moona Tarkiainen Passari

7 Veera Help Libero

8 Venla Huoman Yleispelaaja
10 Johelins Belisario Yleispelaaja

11 Milka Koskenkorva  Liibero
12 Oksana Rusnachenko Passari

13 Minna Uusi-lllikainen Yleispelaaja

Paavalmentaja

Apuvalmentaja, fysiikkavalmentaja
Joukkueenjohtaja

Tilastot

Lagkari

Fysio

9.6.2000
20.1.2000
21.8.1999
24.3.1998
14.1.1994
1.6.2004
5.2.2005
30.11.2005
5.7.2001
1511.1995
30.7.1993

7.5.2000

Pekka Seppénen
Timo Leikas
Tero Hartikainen
Mika Venojarvi
Henri Miettinen

Antti Myllykoski,
Joel Vartiainen
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1 Iveta Stanchulova
3 Ella Aalto

4 Vanessa Jarman

5 Henna Minkkinen
6 Maria Naasko

8 Kristiana Petrova
9 Nanna Talvitie

10 Teija Vuorenmaa
11 Lotta Kukkonen
14 Aliisa Mansikka-aho
16 Julia Seikkula

17 Ada Vikstedt

25 Selma Raséanen

Padvalmentaja
Apuvalmentaja
Fysiikkavalmentaja
Psyykkinen valmentaja
Huoltaja
Joukkueenjohtaja

Manageri

Yleispelaaja 11.8.1997
Keskipelaaja 30.8.2000
Keskipelaaja 25.9.1998
Libero 3.1.1999
Libero 19.5.1994
Yleispelaaja 13.7.1997
Passari 27.12.2004
Yleispelaaja 27.5.2002
Passari 13.3.2002
Yleispelaaja 15.7.1998
Yleispelaaja 20.8.2001
Keskipelaaja 14.11.2001
Yleispelaaja 9.1.2004
Ziga Kos

Janne Rasdnen

Markku Koykkéa

Pilvi Peltomaa

Reijo Mé&kela

Janne Anturamaki

Timo Talvitie
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